
Four Countries Competition

Széchy Tamás Swimming Complex

2016. november 26. ~ 2016. november 27.

Budapest

Rankings

Rank Score Name

6.5.2.0

D boys 1 meter

1 147,60 KRILIC, Vito (2008) -- CRO

2 129,30 MUFIC, Jan (2006) -- CRO

3 123,95 SOREJS, Josef (2005) -- CZE

4 110,95 SCHMITT, Paul (2005) -- AUT

5 95,25 PILAT, Lukas (2005) -- CZE

6 89,40 PETHő, Ferenc (2007) -- Szolnoki Honvéd SE

7 88,15 ABAY, Dániel (2008) -- Pénzügyőr SE

8 84,45 RÜCKLINGER, Leo (2008) -- AUT

D girls 1 meter

1 166,95 BARTOLIC, Barbara (2005) -- CRO

2 131,05 VEISZ, Emma (2005) -- Pénzügyőr SE

3 129,40 KERZELOVA, Janika (2005) -- CZE

4 126,90 TOMLJENOVIC, Dora (2005) -- CRO

5 113,25 TAMÁS, Fanny (2005) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

6 112,00 GRAMLINGER, Lena (2005) -- AUT

(7) 91,10 SVOBODOVA, Klára (2005) -- CZE (guest)

7 74,55 STICHA, Josefina (2008) -- AUT

8 60,10 VOJACKOVA, Karolina (2006) -- CZE

C boys 3 meters

1 317,95 LEDINSKI, David (2004) -- CRO

2 236,55 KRILIC, Roko (2005) -- CRO

3 233,45 KNOLL, Anton (2004) -- AUT

4 217,85 LAMBREV, Anton (2005) -- AUT

5 213,45 VEISZ, Ábel (2003) -- Pénzügyőr SE

6 169,90 NIKISKOV, Erik (2005) -- CZE

7 112,60 CECH, Ondrej (2003) -- CZE

C girls 3 meters

1 217,50 HAIS, Dorottya (2003) -- Honvéd Utánpólás VK

2 203,50 CSÓRI, Dorka (2003) -- Budapesti Vasutas SC

3 195,60 FERENCIC, Maja (2004) -- CRO

4 187,05 POLAKOVA, Emilie (2004) -- CZE

5 181,40 MIKYNOVA, Eliska (2005) -- CZE

6 163,10 SIMEK, Anina (2004) -- AUT
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Rank Score Name

D boys 3 meters

1 149,55 MUFIC, Jan (2006) -- CRO

2 133,35 KRILIC, Vito (2008) -- CRO

3 113,15 SCHMITT, Paul (2005) -- AUT

4 91,90 RÜCKLINGER, Leo (2008) -- AUT

5 91,70 PILAT, Lukas (2005) -- CZE

6 87,95 SOREJS, Josef (2005) -- CZE

7 85,60 ABAY, Dániel (2008) -- Pénzügyőr SE

8 53,05 HORVÁTH, Bálint (2006) -- Pénzügyőr SE

D girls 3 meters

1 150,15 BARTOLIC, Barbara (2005) -- CRO

2 145,00 TOMLJENOVIC, Dora (2005) -- CRO

3 136,50 VEISZ, Emma (2005) -- Pénzügyőr SE

4 126,75 GRAMLINGER, Lena (2005) -- AUT

(5) 114,15 SVOBODOVA, Klára (2005) -- CZE (guest)

5 110,70 KERZELOVA, Janika (2005) -- CZE

6 97,95 STICHA, Josefina (2008) -- AUT

7 93,00 VOJACKOVA, Karolina (2006) -- CZE

8 91,50 KUN, Boglárka (2006) -- Lunda SE

C boys 1 meter

1 303,00 LEDINSKI, David (2004) -- CRO

2 233,50 KRILIC, Roko (2005) -- CRO

3 216,00 KNOLL, Anton (2004) -- AUT

4 207,75 LAMBREV, Anton (2005) -- AUT

5 168,90 NIKISKOV, Erik (2005) -- CZE

6 166,45 VEISZ, Ábel (2003) -- Pénzügyőr SE

7 140,55 CECH, Ondrej (2003) -- CZE

C girls 1 meter

1 219,75 HAIS, Dorottya (2003) -- Honvéd Utánpólás VK

2 183,50 FERENCIC, Maja (2004) -- CRO

3 181,95 MIKYNOVA, Eliska (2005) -- CZE

4 176,35 SKOBELJEVA, Alisa (2004) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

5 175,70 POLAKOVA, Emilie (2004) -- CZE

6 153,65 SIMEK, Anina (2004) -- AUT
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